
High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

ABRAAM ABRA Amateur
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

291 AJ BS ITS HUBBOUT TIME & LINDSEY A MCCRACKEN 13 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 6
539 AS ST THE PICKUP ARTIST (ABRA) & JODY BROOKS 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
572 AJ ST SUDDENLY BUCK NAKED (ABRA) & BAYLEY JONE 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 30
775 AE BS BA INTENTIONS OF LOVE & JOLANA L BUSHNEL 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
487 AJ ST WSA GOOD LOPINLEGACY & KAITLYN CORRIGAN3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
488 AJ ST TE TOTALLYGOOD & KAITLYN CORRIGAN 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
256 AS BS MOONSHINE N MOCCA & SHANNON K MARG 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
626 AE ST EVER ELUSIVE SECRET & DINAH COOP 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
569 AS BS TIME TO PAY UP & TIMBERLY PALUMBO-TURNER2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
623 AJ BS DRUNK IN A DIESEL & ASHLEY CAMPBELL 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
373 AJ BS KR BLUE BONNET & SARA N PARISEAU 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
274 AJ BS KR JULIET BLUE & SARA N PARISEAU 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

ABRAAMRH ABRA Amateur Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

539 AS ST THE PICKUP ARTIST (ABRA) & JODY BROOKS 24 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3
583 AS BS TE FLEUR ALL & SHERRIE L YOUNG 12 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 4 36
578 AJ BS LETA BE FANCY & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 11 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 28
487 AJ ST WSA GOOD LOPINLEGACY & KAITLYN CORRIGAN11 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 5 50
579 AJ BS PEPTOLUCKOLENA & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 18
120 AJ ST IMA JACKIE CAT (ABRA) & CANDICE "CANDI" 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 39
586 AJ BS LUV EM N LEAVE EM & ROBERT E COX 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 21



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

ABRAOP ABRA Open Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

362 ST ST ZIPPOS OLDINVITATION (ABRA) 13 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 22
291 BS BS ITS HUBBOUT TIME 11 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 6 40
643 BS BS BRANDISDYNAMIC EMILY 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 5
759 BS BS SUNLL COMEOUTOMORRO (ABRA) 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8
775 BS BS BA INTENTIONS OF LOVE 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
661 BS BS WATCHER ROCKTHEBLUES 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
373 BS BS KR BLUE BONNET 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
753 BS BS SHES A WILDCARD 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
767 BS BS AN ELIGIBLE BACHELOR 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
539 ST ST THE PICKUP ARTIST (ABRA) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
488 ST ST TE TOTALLYGOOD 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 19
274 BS BS KR JULIET BLUE 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 27
681 BS BS DONT DOUBT THIS HOTROD 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
569 BS BS TIME TO PAY UP 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
256 BS BS MOONSHINE N MOCCA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
626 ST ST EVER ELUSIVE SECRET 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
623 BS BS DRUNK IN A DIESEL 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

ABRAOPRH ABRA Open Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

539 ST ST THE PICKUP ARTIST (ABRA) 14 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4
586 BS BS LUV EM N LEAVE EM 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 18
247 ST ST GUNNING FOR DAIMONDS (ABRA) 4 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 11
418 BS BS CLOUD WALKING 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 16
576 ST ST CASHIN IN GUNS (ABRA) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
487 ST ST WSA GOOD LOPINLEGACY 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

ABRAYA ABRA Youth
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

121 YS BS VS QUEEN OF HEARTS & ADDILYN WATTERSON15 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 18
681 YJ BS DONT DOUBT THIS HOTROD & EMILEE YOST 8 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 8
643 YS BS BRANDISDYNAMIC EMILY & ALLISON CRAMER 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 8
418 YJ BS CLOUD WALKING & BRISTOL BUCHOLTZ 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
207 YJ BS DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE & ANDREA GOINS 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
739 YJ BS BRENNAS DIAMOND & EMILEE YOST 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
185 YJ BS HCF LAST OF MY CLASS & COLBIE R HARRIS 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
472 YJ ST BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE & GABRIELLA R HURTI1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

ABRAYARH ABRA Youth Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

739 YJ BS BRENNAS DIAMOND & EMILEE YOST 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
576 YJ ST CASHIN IN GUNS (ABRA) & DELANEY BROWN 7 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 23
661 YS BS WATCHER ROCKTHEBLUES & MADISON S HARRISO5 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 22
418 YJ BS CLOUD WALKING & BRISTOL BUCHOLTZ 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

ABRAYAWT ABRA Walk/Trot Youth
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

207 YJ BS DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE & ANDREA GOINS 17 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 6
185 YJ BS HCF LAST OF MY CLASS & COLBIE R HARRIS 14 1 1 3 0 1 0 0 6 43
643 YS BS BRANDISDYNAMIC EMILY & AMY CRAMER 13 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 40
472 YJ ST BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE & GABRIELLA R HURTI13 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 5 40
683 YJ BS PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS & REESE M ANDREW 9 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 36
725 YJ BS SI TARIS GUN GLO & REESE M ANDREW 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

BRAMRH All Breed Amateur Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

143 AJ BS FROZEN HIGHNEE & GRACE OWEN DVM 25 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 5 16
237 AJ BS PSU NITTANY KUEL & CARISSA DAWN R CHILCO22 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 5 24
309 AS BS COOL ZIP N DIRTY & SHERRIE L YOUNG 17 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 27
311 AE BS SAILIN CD & BEVERLY J ARMSTRONG 10 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 17
112 AJ BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER & TAYLOR MCCREEDY 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 29
269 AJ BS TRR MR IRISH GIN & SUMMER CAMPBELL 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
135 AJ BP RNK ARIGORNS WILD ROSE GCH & AARON D WOO5 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 3 46
160 AS BS BANKIN CASH & AMY DAWN STORY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
120 AJ ST IMA JACKIE CAT (ABRA) & CANDICE "CANDI" 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 43
122 AS BS ZIPPED N BLUE & HALLE MILLION 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
296 AE ST LITTLE BROTHER GUN & LOWANDA MCDOWELL 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
193 AJ BS NO GUNS FOR PUNK & CORTLYN MILLER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
535 AJ BS IMHEREFORAGOODTIME & RAYLYNN F STEELE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
385 AJ ST SPOOKS GOT FLASH & ANGELA M VECCHIO KIPP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

BRAMWTRH All Breed Amateur W/T Ranch Ho
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

269 AJ BS TRR MR IRISH GIN & SUMMER CAMPBELL 23 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3
139 AE BS SMOKIN POPPYSEEDS & LEIGH R NITCHER 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 23
735 AJ BS A TEXAS BREEZE & VANESSA MAMIE 12 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 49
385 AJ ST SPOOKS GOT FLASH & ANGELA M VECCHIO KIPP 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
135 AE BP RNK ARIGORNS WILD ROSE GCH & MARTHA J WO9 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 32
658 AJ BS DOC DUN REVOLUTION & DANIELLE S HARRISON7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 18
533 AJ BS ZANS SMOKIN ASH & RAYLYNN F STEELE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
160 AS BS BANKIN CASH & AMY DAWN STORY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
560 AE BS FLIPPIN FLIRT & BARAK ZABLE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
384 AE BS METROS ESCAPE & MARCIA R HARMELINK 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
746 AE BS CHIC N DUN RITE (ABRA) & CRYSTAL D DENKE 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 32



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

BROPRH All Breed Open Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

502 ST ST GUNNIN FOR THE GOLD 25 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 13
394 ST ST A CERTAIN COWBOY (AQHA) 19 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 5 34
305 ST ST BLU MARGARITA (AQHA) 14 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 6 57
459 ST ST GUNNERS SMOKIN HALO 11 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 4 43
535 BS BS IMHEREFORAGOODTIME 6 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 36
269 BS BS TRR MR IRISH GIN 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
112 BS BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
311 BS BS SAILIN CD 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
709 BS BS PSU STOPPIN FOR CHEX 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
368 ST ST MODIFIED RYDE (AQHA) 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
720 ST ST SMART DOTTIE CHEX (AQHA) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

BRYARH All Breed Youth Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

368 YS ST MODIFIED RYDE (AQHA) & EMILY KLUCEVSEK 27 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 10
515 YS ST SPOOKS GUNN SMOKE & KYRAH BOWKER 26 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 6 21
727 YS BS CHARLYS ELECTRIC REBEL & ISABELLA DOAN 14 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 5 53
490 YJ ST MISS HIGH DAKOTA (UNDOC) & MARIAH SOUTHA9 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 5 74
324 YS BS IMA A SMOOTH SKIP & MORGAN MAYALL 8 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 34
190 YJ BS DYNAMIC SWEET INVITE (AQHA) & EMMA PETER 7 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 36
742 YS ST PALE BY COMPARISON & AVA R SMITH 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5
270 YJ BS ONE TIME FLOYD & PRAXEDIS B MORGAN 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
536 YJ ST SHINERS WHIZ KID (AQHA) & OLLIE PEARL MO 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

BRYAWTRH All Breed Youth W/T Ranch Hors
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

628 YJ BS SAMS LUCKY SAILOR & CHARLES GARON STOWER21 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 13
677 YJ BS STICKTOYOURGUNZ & KLAIRAH R BOWKER 16 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
614 YS ST C FIVES REIGN & ABBY C BURKHALTER 14 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 4 40
270 YJ BS ONE TIME FLOYD & PRAXEDIS B MORGAN 8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 32
725 YJ BS SI TARIS GUN GLO & REESE M ANDREW 7 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 4 59
536 YJ ST SHINERS WHIZ KID (AQHA) & OLLIE PEARL MO 7 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 41
135 YS BP RNK ARIGORNS WILD ROSE GCH & SARAH J WOO5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
137 YJ ST LIL DREAMERS LEGACY & DAKOTA WILLIAMS 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
747 YJ BS FSF SPARKLING SHINE & BODEN COOK 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PHBAAM PHBA Amateur 19 & over
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

703 AS BS THIS KIDDS BY DESIGN & SONYA R RICHARDSO 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
214 AE  BATT MANS ALLEY KAT (PHBA) & BARBARA S K 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
574 AS ST LG INVITED TO LOVE (PHBA) & WENDY HIGGIN 5 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
613 AJ BS IOTA BE EXQUISITE & SHAY R LEAKE 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
620 AS BS FINE TUNED MECHANICS & CHAD MILLS 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
309 AE BS COOL ZIP N DIRTY & KIMBERLY A YOUNG 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
486 AJ BS FLASH N MAGIC & BRITTNI A GREIG 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
358 AE BS TENNACIOUS & JUDITH A PILGRIM 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
467 AS BS STOPPIN AT STARBUCKS & HEATHER A SUTTON 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
337 AE BS HOT DIGGITY IM GOLD & KELLY KACZMAREK 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
702 AS ST BREATH OF GOLD & SONYA R RICHARDSON 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
598 AJ BS ZIPPO STRAIT MAGIC & BRITTNI A GREIG 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11



High Point Summary Report
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PHBAAMRH PHBA Amateur Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

309 AS BS COOL ZIP N DIRTY & SHERRIE L YOUNG 17 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 17
277 AE ST DUNITINAWHIZ (PHBA) & MEGAN PARKS 15 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 26
549 AJ ST EYES SMART N NU (PHBA) & OLIVIA G BECKER 13 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 5 38
215 AJ BS STEP LIK LENA & REBECCA SCHLEMMER 9 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 4 39
345 AS BS GUNS A BARON & KATIE L KORSACK 9 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 4 38
709 AJ BS PSU STOPPIN FOR CHEX & CARISSA DAWN R CH 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PHBAAMWT PHBA Amateur Walk/Trot
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

363 AJ ST GOINGGOODNHOLLYWOOD (PHBA) & BROOKE ALGE10 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 14
573 AJ ST HEZA HEART STOPPER (PHBA) & LINDSAY MURP 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 10
337 AE BS HOT DIGGITY IM GOLD & KELLY KACZMAREK 8 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 6 30
401 AE BS NO DOUBT HEZ INVITED & SHERRI LAMARCHE 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PHBAOP PHBA Open Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

337 BS BS HOT DIGGITY IM GOLD 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 6
172 BS BS HES GOOD IN GOLD 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
620 BS BS FINE TUNED MECHANICS 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
214   BATT MANS ALLEY KAT (PHBA) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
760 BS BS WSA MUSIC MACHINE (PHBA) 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
625 BS BS WR ITS MY TIME 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
486 BS BS FLASH N MAGIC 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
358 BS BS TENNACIOUS 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
613 BS BS IOTA BE EXQUISITE 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
467 BS BS STOPPIN AT STARBUCKS 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
309 BS BS COOL ZIP N DIRTY 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
573 ST ST HEZA HEART STOPPER (PHBA) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
105 HU HU ZZ YELLOW JACKET 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
598 BS BS ZIPPO STRAIT MAGIC 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
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PHBAOPRH PHBA Open Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

502 ST ST GUNNIN FOR THE GOLD 26 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 4
471 BS BS A LIL RUFF 18 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 28
715 BS BS NU CHEX FOR WALLA (PHBA) 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 18
731 BS BS WHATSS UP DOC 8 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 51
549 ST ST EYES SMART N NU (PHBA) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
111 BS BS CHANDLERSTHIRDGIRL (PHBA) 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 24
709 BS BS PSU STOPPIN FOR CHEX 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 25
482 BS BS EPR HOLLYWOOD CHIC 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 17
535 BS BS IMHEREFORAGOODTIME 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 50
729 BS BS SS GOLDSCHLAGER 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
603 BS BS ICR TUFF GOLDEN GIRL 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PHBAYA PHBA Youth 18 & under
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

331 YJ BS INVITE ME IM GOOD & AIDEN  WATTERSON 11 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 10
625 YS BS WR ITS MY TIME & CAMBRIE L HERNANDEZ 8 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 6 35
281 YJ ST LUCKY IM COLORFUL & ELLA P WEAVER 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
598 YS BS ZIPPO STRAIT MAGIC & ELLISIA WINTER 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
105 YS HU ZZ YELLOW JACKET & MACY M JURUSIK 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 18
486 YS BS FLASH N MAGIC & ELLISIA WINTER 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
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PHBAYARH PHBA Youth  Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

624 YS BS SJR SPOOKS SOLENA & CJ KIRKLAND 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8
537 YJ BS GOLDEN KING OF BLING & ALEXIS PARIS 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 13
729 YJ BS SS GOLDSCHLAGER & DELANEY BORWN 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 7



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMELSH PtHA Elite Amateur ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

590 AE ST BORN TO BE GOOD & CAROL TIMKE 36 2 3 2 0 1 1 0 9 67
204 AE HU ALMOST MY VALENTINE & CINDY WARTHEN 27 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 7 52
127 AE ST COWBOY BY DESIGN & LORI HARTMAN 23 0 2 0 3 2 2 0 9 108
689 AE ST VITALS ARE GOOD & CATHERINE M SEIM 20 1 0 3 0 0 2 0 6 62
698 AE HU AL BE INVITED & ANN CORNELL MURRAY 17 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 14
565 AE HU BIG ONES ONLY & TRACY HULL 17 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 23
183 AE ST SHADETREE MECHANIC & SUANN ILLGEN 17 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 22
561 AE ST OH WHATA RIDE & MICHELLE J JOHNSTON 15 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 50
210 AE ST OFF THE CHARTS & LISA K LUGAR 14 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 38
697 AE ST HE THINKS HES SPECIAL & LESLIE GOOLSBY 13 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 20
699 AE ST VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL & ANN CORNELL MURR12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
340 AS ST KEOS ILLUSION & HEATHER L KRAUS 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
149 AE ST ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS & LORI VAN AHN 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
505 AS ST VESTED SENSATION & TRACI J BOUSMAN 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 13
265 AS ST ACCIDENT BY DESIGN & BRANDON L SEVERIN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
159 AJ ST JUST GOOD N LUCKY & HILLARY A MILLER 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 18
680 AE HU MY TIME TO WIN & TAMMY MONTGOMERY 7 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 5 66
191 AE ST WR CRUSHIN LEGENDS & DON G LOMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
639 AJ ST LAZY LUVAH & SHANNON L YEATON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
695 AE ST IM REAL SENSATIONAL & LESLIE GOOLSBY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
113 AJ ST SMORETHANA PRETTYFACE & MEGAN J RECHBERG6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
228 AE ST HEISMAN STYLE & JACKIE WEATHERMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
223 AJ ST LETS GET SKIPPIN & LAURA C HOELSCHER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
287 AJ ST SPECIAL KINDA LAZY & KASEY M MCKAY 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 12
297 AJ ST RED VENOM & HILLARY M DODSON 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
366 AE ST BETTY BROKE THE CODE & ANN NORDQUIST 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 25
553 AS ST DLA TELALIKEITIS & MELISSA J SCHNELL 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
330 AS ST FR VENI VIDI VICI & CLINT J RICHARDSON 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
273 AE ST HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV & MARY KELLNER-STEP5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
670 AE ST GOT SENSATION & TENE V MILLER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
696 AE ST RADICALLY DEPUTIZED & LESLIE GOOLSBY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
234 AS ST COOLEST VIRTUE & MICHAEL MAHONEY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
685 AE ST HEZA LAZY PICASSO & SHARI  L VAN DYKE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
593 AS ST CHEX ON THA BEACH & CHAD MILLS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
755 AE ST THE LADYS LEGENDARY & JACKIE WEATHERMAN5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
119 AJ ST LATEIFIED & KATIE N GINGERICH 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMELWT PtHA Elite Amateur W/T
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

144 AE ST IM PRETTY SENSATIONAL & LISA ROCKWELL 43 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 10 60
318 AE ST THIS IS MY STORY & SUNNY C RUFO 37 4 2 1 0 0 1 0 8 32
194 AE ST I CANT GET ENOUGH & PAMELA ARCHULETA 27 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 9 88
273 AE ST HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV & MARY KELLNER-STEP22 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 14
540 AE ST FIVE MORE MINUTES & CAROLYN M HORNING 16 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 31
554 AE ST COLORED IN HOLLYWOOD & MICHELLE ZABLE 11 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 26
200 AE ST GOOD N SENSATIONAL & KARI PALASHEWSKI 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 28
646 AE ST SERENITY AWESOME NITE & DONA J SCHARPING10 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 4 43
685 AE ST HEZA LAZY PICASSO & SHARI  L VAN DYKE 10 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 33
475 AE ST GENTLEMEN SHEZ SPECIAL & CARMA M PLESSIN 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 20
508 AE ST SOUTHERN GIRL STYLE & MICHELE MERTZ-TERR 8 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 55
155 AE ST WICKED COWBOY & DONNA L BARNUM 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 26
323 AE HU BET N ALL MY CHIPS & SHERRY D MINOR 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 31
395 AE ST ALL AT THE BAR & KATHY A ROUSE 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 31
485 AE ST U KNOW I WAS INVITED & BARBARA K THOMPSO2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16
188 AE HU ONLY IN THE SPOTLITE & JANIS K TIELKE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
389 AE HU FORMALLY MISS GEORGIA & SHERRI LAMARCHE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17
387 AE ST A SMASHING SENSATION & NANCY C STANFORD1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 22



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMJRSH PtHA Junior Amateur ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

287 AJ ST SPECIAL KINDA LAZY & KASEY M MCKAY 38 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 9 52
297 AJ ST RED VENOM & HILLARY M DODSON 21 0 1 4 0 1 1 0 7 64
262 AE ST RECKLESS CHARLIE & SUNNY E STROEDE 18 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 40
694 AJ ST HESA LOVE MACHINE & EMMA C LONG 17 0 1 1 3 0 1 0 6 64
314 AJ ST FOR A REAL GENTLEMEN & SHANALYN A GUNDER14 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 6 73
340 AS ST KEOS ILLUSION & HEATHER L KRAUS 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
473 AJ ST THIS COWGIRLS TUF & STEPHANIE M CIESLINS 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7
149 AE ST ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS & LORI VAN AHN 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
158 AJ ST WATCH ME IM SPECIAL & HILLARY A MILLER 11 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 29
204 AE HU ALMOST MY VALENTINE & CINDY WARTHEN 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 16
435 AJ HU THE CROWD IS WOWED & KIMBERLY D MATTHEWS9 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 37
505 AS ST VESTED SENSATION & TRACI J BOUSMAN 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 13
192 AJ ST FLORENCEGOTANINVITE & MADISON R ENDERLE8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 17
423 AJ ST MR FANCY LOOT & MADISON BROWN 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
265 AS ST ACCIDENT BY DESIGN & BRANDON L SEVERIN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
159 AJ ST JUST GOOD N LUCKY & HILLARY A MILLER 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 18
550 AJ ST ULTIMATELY FANCY NOW & SARAH A JOHNSON K7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 18
161 AJ ST IM NOT YOUR DADDY & AMBER KOSTRUB 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 35
226 AJ ST SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN & ELLIANNA R FONSECA7 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 54
183 AE ST SHADETREE MECHANIC & SUANN ILLGEN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
191 AE ST WR CRUSHIN LEGENDS & DON G LOMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
318 AJ ST THIS IS MY STORY & ALEXIS SHANKLE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
639 AJ ST LAZY LUVAH & SHANNON L YEATON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
113 AJ ST SMORETHANA PRETTYFACE & MEGAN J RECHBERG6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
464 AJ ST SHESGOTDADDYISSUES & TAYLOR P KOKEMILLER6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
228 AE ST HEISMAN STYLE & JACKIE WEATHERMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
223 AJ ST LETS GET SKIPPIN & LAURA C HOELSCHER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
439 AS ST EPRGREAT EXPECTATIONS & TERI NICHOLS 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
566 AJ ST SHEZ ONE SWEET ASSET & HAILEY LEE ARNOLD 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 25
119 AJ ST LATEIFIED & KATIE N GINGERICH 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 13
553 AS ST DLA TELALIKEITIS & MELISSA J SCHNELL 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
330 AS ST FR VENI VIDI VICI & CLINT J RICHARDSON 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
444 AJ ST DIRT IN THE MOONLITE & ERIN N JACOBSON 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
670 AE ST GOT SENSATION & TENE V MILLER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
234 AS ST COOLEST VIRTUE & MICHAEL MAHONEY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
465 AJ ST ITS ALL IN THE TIMING & TAYLOR P KOKEMIL 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMJRWT PtHA Jr Amateur Walk/Trot
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

400 AJ ST ROCKING THE DAD BOD & ANDREA SCHRAGE 57 8 1 1 0 0 1 0 11 36
566 AJ ST SHEZ ONE SWEET ASSET & HAILEY LEE ARNOLD32 1 4 0 0 3 1 0 9 86
212 AJ ST SHE INVITES EVERYBODY & AMANDA L KOPP 26 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 6 41
206 AJ ST HESAKRYMSUNHEARTTHROB & KATELYN KENT 23 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 7 63
138 AJ ST VOW TO BE FAITHFUL & CAIA S WELLS 22 1 1 1 2 0 2 0 7 67
580 AJ ST ZIPS SPECIAL ASSET & TRACY L MYERS 15 0 1 1 0 3 1 0 6 65
116 AJ HU FABULOUS N SACRED & SARA SCOTT 10 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 3 27
197 AJ HU TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES & LACEE BROWN 8 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 20
318 AJ ST THIS IS MY STORY & ALEXIS SHANKLE 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 14
192 AJ ST FLORENCEGOTANINVITE & MADISON R ENDERLE8 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 3 35
701 AJ ST ONLY HONOR & EMMA MARIE KRONEBUSCH 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 36
289 AJ ST MAEBE JUST AS COOL & ERIKA K ANDERSON 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 28
227 AJ ST PROMISEDTOSENDROSES & GABRIELLE M ROBERT2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10
339 AJ HU INVITE ME TWICE & KELSEY P ASHTON 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 33
342 AJ ST CHROMED OUT COWGIRL & TAYLOR N PETERSON1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMMU PtHA Amateur Mule
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

301 AS MU FIFTY SHADES OF FOXY & KIMBERLY HUCKABY 28 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 9 14
364 AE MU JUNIOR DUNN IT & ROSE M JONES 15 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 7 46
354 AS MU PISTOLS AND POSIES & KELLI MEYER 10 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 5 33
359 AE MU A GOOD FRIDAY & DANA J HEATH 5 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 4 43
663 AE MU SONNYS BOSS MAN & PEGGY KNIGHT 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
103 AE MU THE NEW MOON & KATHIE N MCGEE 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
354 AE MU PISTOLS AND POSIES & CAROL ANDERSON 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMNOV PtHA Novice Amateur
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

699 AE ST VOW TO BE SENSATIONAL & ANN CORNELL MURR11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
194 AJ ST I CANT GET ENOUGH & JASON C ARCHULETA 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
218 AS ST SUDDENLY SPECIAL & KIMBERLY HOGAN 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 14
382 AJ HU KISS MY PRADA & EMMA SHARP 7 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 3 35
287 AJ ST SPECIAL KINDA LAZY & KASEY M MCKAY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
444 AJ ST DIRT IN THE MOONLITE & ERIN N JACOBSON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
671 AE HU BETTER THAN EXPECTED & TENE V MILLER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
435 AJ HU THE CROWD IS WOWED & KIMBERLY D MATTHEWS6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
167 AS ST IZ GETTING WISER & ANGELA ANDRIES 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 46
689 AE ST VITALS ARE GOOD & CATHERINE M SEIM 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
772 AS HU MISTER SPOTLIGHT & AMANDA J CLEVELAND 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
640 AJ ST ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN & BRANDI E PROVOW 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
125 AJ ST EPR DONT STOP BELIEVN & MAEGAN HOLLINSHE4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
239 AS ST SPECIALLY PAINTED & AMANDA DOONEY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
670 AE ST GOT SENSATION & TENE V MILLER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
388 AJ ST BOOTS AND ROSES & ASHLEY M WILLIAMS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12
344 AE ST MAJOR LEAGUE ONLY & SANDRA M HAUGEN 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 28
447 AS ST FINAL DIVIDENDS & LAURA K CHAGNON 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 46
694 AJ ST HESA LOVE MACHINE & EMMA C LONG 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9
773 AS HU ALL SYSTEMS GO & TAMMY REED 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
366 AE ST BETTY BROKE THE CODE & ANN NORDQUIST 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
119 AJ ST LATEIFIED & KATIE N GINGERICH 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 14
423 AJ ST MR FANCY LOOT & MADISON BROWN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10
153 AJ HU PV SHES SPECIALIZED & BAILEY MASSEY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
672 AE ST A GOOD GLOW & TENE V MILLER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
495 AE ST VIVA LA VIDA & JULIE EVENSON 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMRH PtHA Amateur Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

445 AJ ST JS MISS DOUBLE DESIGN & ERIN N JACOBSON 31 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 7 48
296 AE ST LITTLE BROTHER GUN & LOWANDA MCDOWELL27 1 3 2 0 1 0 0 7 39
286 AE ST CROMED OUT TRIX & ABBIE J WIDGER 18 1 1 1 2 0 1 0 6 54
180 AE ST WILLY BE ROCKED & TAMMY K HART 11 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 24
712 AE ST HOO YOU LOOKIN AT & NINA BAKER 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 13
427 AE ST STAR ON BROADWAY & WILLIAM D SPARR 9 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 5 67
245 AE HU ALL BE HOT & CONNIE J COKER 8 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 33
668 AS ST TOP GUN OLENA & KATHERINE M JOOS 8 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 33
639 AJ ST LAZY LUVAH & SHANNON L YEATON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
764 AJ ST GOOD CRUISE CONTROL & CHLOE M LINN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
737 AS ST WANNA B MY LUVAH & JEANETTE L QUINN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
534 AS ST MY TEXAS RANGER & JILLIAN M BILLINGSLEY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
221 AJ ST SUGAR STING & LAURA C HOELSCHER 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
530 AJ ST SOF KCS ZIPPEN ASSET & CHASTIDY L RECH 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 31
385 AJ ST SPOOKS GOT FLASH & ANGELA M VECCHIO KIPP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMRHSOPtHA Amateur Ranch Horse Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

462 AJ BS WR IN STYLE & KALA L ROE 26 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 7 44
730 AE BS KISSIN UPTOWN & CLAIRE MCCLINTOCK 23 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 5 29
130 AJ BS SO SIMPLE SO GOOD & RIANNA STOREY 17 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2
112 AJ BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER & TAYLOR MCCREEDY17 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 5 49
152 AS BS DUNNYS HICKORY CHIC & LINDSAY DAVAULT 16 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 6 74
309 AS BS COOL ZIP N DIRTY & SHERRIE L YOUNG 11 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 26
237 AJ BS PSU NITTANY KUEL & CARISSA DAWN R CHILCO11 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 4 35
251 AJ BS CHEXY LITTLE STEP & KATLYNN D BURCHFIELD 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
535 AJ BS IMHEREFORAGOODTIME & RAYLYNN F STEELE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
311 AE BS SAILIN CD & BEVERLY J ARMSTRONG 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
579 AJ BS PEPTOLUCKOLENA & SHAYLA SHIPLEY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
104 AE BS ROANWAY MODEL & KATHIE N MCGEE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
193 AJ BS NO GUNS FOR PUNK & CORTLYN MILLER 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 25
142 AJ BS HF OUTRAGEOUSLY FANCY & BETTY L HART 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
122 AS BS ZIPPED N BLUE & HALLE MILLION 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
250 AJ BS JACS BLOND AT THE BAR & BAILEE  BURCHFIE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
384 AE BS METROS ESCAPE & MARCIA R HARMELINK 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
345 AS BS GUNS A BARON & KATIE L KORSACK 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMSOL PtHA Amateur 19 & over Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

308 AJ BS WELL PLAYED & LEXI A HANSEN 32 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 7 54
211 AS BS BIGLEAGUE INVITE & SAMANTHA KINSLOW 29 3 1 2 0 1 1 0 8 46
541 AJ BS LOPINONBOURBONSTREET & CYDNEY MCCULLOUGH26 1 3 0 2 1 2 0 9 75
426 AE BS HES SLEEPIN AROUND & LYNN AGEE 20 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 5 42
654 AS BS SOUTHERN EXTREME & KRISTY L BENNETT 18 1 0 1 0 2 4 0 8 102
414 AE BS TOUCH N GO SHOW & ASHLEY MOSSMAN 16 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 5 55
170 AE BS IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE & LISA WEAVER 15 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4 34
688 AJ BS TWO SKIP INVESTMENT & MORGANNE M SLAGHT13 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 23
202 AJ BS WHATABOUT INVITEN ME & KRISTEN BYE 12 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 24
321 AJ BS THE KNIGHT FACTOR & KATHLEEN BARRETT 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
213 AS BS CHROMED FOR SIRTAIN & JENNIFER J HEUKER 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
117 AS BS NOT JUSTA PRETTYGIRL & JENNIE Y SCHUT 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
163 AS BS NOT IMPULSIVE & AMBER D THOMPSON 10 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 3 32
548 AE BS OPEN TO SUGGESTIONS & KIMBERLY BONNETTE 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 22
660 AS BS HELLUVA GOODRIDE & TRALEE SHOLEY 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 18
217 AS BS STYLISH LEGACY & AMANDA (AMI) BOAL-BENNE6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
358 AE BS TENNACIOUS & JUDITH A PILGRIM 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
585 AE BS SUDDEN SEDUCTION & DENISE EMILY BROWN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
743 AJ BS MISS GOODLOOKIN & JOHN SPARKS 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 19
291 AJ BS ITS HUBBOUT TIME & LINDSEY A MCCRACKEN 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 19
252 AS BS MECHANIC ON TIME & ANNA MARIA SCOTT 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 20
140 AE BS GUNSLINGERS N COFFEE & LEIGH R NITCHER 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
208 AE BS ORIGINAL BARBIE & CHRISTINE L RUSSELL 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
738 AE BS HR ELUSIVE TOUCH & RITA NORRIS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
443 AE BS NO INITIALS & SANDRA L MAY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
263 AJ BS I BE A FANCY MONKEY & SUNNY E STROEDE 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
598 AJ BS ZIPPO STRAIT MAGIC & BRITTNI A GREIG 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
619 AJ BS MISTRESS OF MAYHEM & CLARISSE E FITZPATR 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 18
551 AS BS LOPIN OUT FIRST & CHARLOTTE A BUSHBAUM 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
652 AJ BS LAZY LOPIN DUDE & SYDNEY A REPLOGLE 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
726 AJ BS SMOLDERIN & THOMAS A KEGLEY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
570 AE BS ELANTES GOT SPIRIT & DOUGLAS CUKA 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 10
310 AJ BS ONLY LOPE WITH ME & JODI P BANKS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
690 AE BS WHY NOT BE LAZY & CATHERINE M SEIM 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
156 AS BS CROMED IN CHOCOLATE & PAMELA  MORRISON 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
264 AE BS BROOKS YELLA DANCER & PAUL E VANDIVER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMSOWTPtHA Amateur Walk/Trot Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

652 AJ BS LAZY LOPIN DUDE & SYDNEY A REPLOGLE 27 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 6 44
208 AE BS ORIGINAL BARBIE & CHRISTINE L RUSSELL 18 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 5 43
267 AJ BS VS SUDDENLY LAZY & CALLIE R BLUE 13 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 19
608 AJ BS HEZA HERSHEY BAR & DYLAN M HASSETT 13 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 21
408 AE BS ALMOST A GHOST & JODIE B HUTZELL 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
121 AE BS VS QUEEN OF HEARTS & GEORGIA A PILLIARD 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 17
655 AJ BS RAISED INTHESPOTLIGHT & BRITTAINY MAYES 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
139 AE BS SMOKIN POPPYSEEDS & LEIGH R NITCHER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
557 AJ BS DONT SKIP THIS CODE & ASHLEIGH M KELLY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
481 AE BS SHEZ SLEEPY TOO & CHARLES D ARTYMOVICH 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 22
556 AJ BS STARBAR FANTASY & ASHLEIGH M KELLY 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 22
659 AJ BS IN A CERTAIN WAY & BRITTAINY MAYES 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 4 58
390 AJ BS SHEZA COOL FLATLINER & ASHLEY CAMPBELL 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 23
393 AE BS A HOCUS IN TIME & TRACY L CARREON 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
692 AS BS IM A LAZY SENSATION & ANGELA M KLOEPFER- 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 24
642 AJ BS PR DIPPIN DOTS & DYLAN M HASSETT 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 29
479 AE BS HOT BUTTER SCOTCH & BETH BUCKNER 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8
268 AS BS ONE DIVINE VICTORY & VICTORIA  DIETZ 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8
676 AE BS MY MORALE IS GOOD & LAURA MANCUSO 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMSRSH PtHA Senior Amateur ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

505 AS ST VESTED SENSATION & TRACI J BOUSMAN 54 6 1 3 1 1 0 0 12 52
674 AS ST INVITE ME IM FAMOUS & JILL BRYANT 41 3 1 3 2 0 0 0 9 57
166 AS ST HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN & SHERI J BUNDY 37 2 4 1 0 2 0 0 9 62
129 AS HU OBVIOUSLY AN ASSET & KARI MCKELVIE 15 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 52
167 AS ST IZ GETTING WISER & ANGELA ANDRIES 15 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 5 49
340 AS ST KEOS ILLUSION & HEATHER L KRAUS 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
179 AS ST IMA RADICAL CHEX & TRACY DALMAN 12 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 5 68
149 AE ST ARTISTS SILK STOCKINGS & LORI VAN AHN 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
432 AS ST SHE CAN CRUISE & KATHERINE M JOOS 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11
489 AS ST SHAMELESS DREAMAKER & JENNIFER V MINOR 10 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 6 80
204 AE HU ALMOST MY VALENTINE & CINDY WARTHEN 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 16
241 AS ST ROCKIN BY MOONLITE & JENNIFER RICHARDS 8 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 43
265 AS ST ACCIDENT BY DESIGN & BRANDON L SEVERIN 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 19
159 AJ ST JUST GOOD N LUCKY & HILLARY A MILLER 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 18
183 AE ST SHADETREE MECHANIC & SUANN ILLGEN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
191 AE ST WR CRUSHIN LEGENDS & DON G LOMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
415 AS HU PICK ME TONIGHT & LYNN M WASSON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
639 AJ ST LAZY LUVAH & SHANNON L YEATON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
113 AJ ST SMORETHANA PRETTYFACE & MEGAN J RECHBERG6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
228 AE ST HEISMAN STYLE & JACKIE WEATHERMAN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
223 AJ ST LETS GET SKIPPIN & LAURA C HOELSCHER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
287 AJ ST SPECIAL KINDA LAZY & KASEY M MCKAY 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 12
297 AJ ST RED VENOM & HILLARY M DODSON 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
553 AS ST DLA TELALIKEITIS & MELISSA J SCHNELL 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
330 AS ST FR VENI VIDI VICI & CLINT J RICHARDSON 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
670 AE ST GOT SENSATION & TENE V MILLER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
234 AS ST COOLEST VIRTUE & MICHAEL MAHONEY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
685 AE ST HEZA LAZY PICASSO & SHARI  L VAN DYKE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
441 AS ST ALL WAYS BLAZIN & MONICA A ATKINS-BEENE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
593 AS ST CHEX ON THA BEACH & CHAD MILLS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
755 AE ST THE LADYS LEGENDARY & JACKIE WEATHERMAN5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
773 AS HU ALL SYSTEMS GO & TAMMY REED 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
127 AE ST COWBOY BY DESIGN & LORI HARTMAN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
698 AE HU AL BE INVITED & ANN CORNELL MURRAY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
119 AJ ST LATEIFIED & KATIE N GINGERICH 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
621 AS HU NO DOUBT SHES SPECIAL & CHAD MILLS 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAAMSRWTPtHA Sr Amateur W/T
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

422 AS ST TALK THAT TALK & DYNEL L WOOD 45 4 2 2 0 3 0 0 11 67
446 AS ST THE A TEAM & BERNADETTE W PFLUG 38 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 9 55
648 AS HU TIME TO BE FORMAL & LAURA BOLINGER 32 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 8 56
341 AS ST GLAMOURIZED & LAURIE E PETERSON 25 1 0 1 5 1 1 0 9 90
474 AS HU THE PINK PANTHER & JENNIFER F HARTMANN 17 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 28
514 AS ST BE THE GOOD & BONNIE LYNN DUNLOP-WOJNARO15 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 5 47
383 AS ST DGS NOW THATS ART & NICOLE SCOTT 12 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 5 55
157 AS ST CLEARLY CRUISEN & PAMELA  MORRISON 11 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 22
707 AS ST THE UNDERCOVER LOVER & MARY R JONES 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
484 AS ST LIVING ON SCOTCH & JOSH D NELSON 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 26
236 AS HU GENUINE NIGHT & TANYA M MOORE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
201 AS ST VITAL ASSETS & MARY BETH HILL 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 52
519 AS ST A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT & THERESA A GARY 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 29



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPDONKPtHA Open Donkey 
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

332 DO DO JARDOTS JEWELS BLAZE 10 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 12
355 DO DO FOXY ANGEL EARS 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
353 DO DO FOXY SINCE DAY ONE 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
231 DO DO JARDOTS JEWELS ROCK POINT ANGEL 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
644 DO DO A LITTLE BIT OF SPICE 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
230 DO DO JARDOTS JEWELS MERCEDES 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11



High Point Summary Report
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PtHAOPDOTL PtHA Open Donkey Training Leve
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

355 DO DO FOXY ANGEL EARS 18 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 14
353 DO DO FOXY SINCE DAY ONE 14 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 28
644 DO DO A LITTLE BIT OF SPICE 12 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 33
231 DO DO JARDOTS JEWELS ROCK POINT ANGEL 6 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 5 57



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPHSOL PtHA Open Solid Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

189 BS BS IMPULSIVE ALLTHE TIME 19 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 13
557 BS BS DONT SKIP THIS CODE 16 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 5 49
426 BS BS HES SLEEPIN AROUND 13 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 19
202 BS BS WHATABOUT INVITEN ME 13 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 20
414 BS BS TOUCH N GO SHOW 11 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 4 53
208 BS BS ORIGINAL BARBIE 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 9
421 BS BS CANDY SHOP 9 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 17
321 BS BS THE KNIGHT FACTOR 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 14
170 BS BS IMINTOGOODMOONSHINE 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 11
619 BS BS MISTRESS OF MAYHEM 7 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 16
163 BS BS NOT IMPULSIVE 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 23
117 BS BS NOT JUSTA PRETTYGIRL 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
449 BS BS SENSATIONAL MECHANIC 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
308 BS BS WELL PLAYED 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
156 BS BS CROMED IN CHOCOLATE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
708 BS BS SHES SLEEPING SINGLE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
660 BS BS HELLUVA GOODRIDE 6 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 33
195 BS BS RUFFLES DREAM 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9
659 BS BS IN A CERTAIN WAY 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
753 BS BS SHES A WILDCARD 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
545 BS BS THE BLUE MACHINE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
736 BS BS SAY MY NAME DADDY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
213 BS BS CHROMED FOR SIRTAIN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
761 BS BS THE GOOD VANDAL 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
141 BS BS UNDER COVER LUVUH 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 10
456 BS BS MACKS CASH N GOODS 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 3 42
419 BS BS BRT ULTIMATE EDITION 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
466 BS BS HOTRODDIN IN WINTER 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
522 BS BS HOW D IEM A LEGACY 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
501 BS BS ONLY INVITED BY CHIP 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5
263 BS BS I BE A FANCY MONKEY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
548 BS BS OPEN TO SUGGESTIONS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
598 BS BS ZIPPO STRAIT MAGIC 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
511 BS BS SHESALWAYSONMYMIND 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
551 BS BS LOPIN OUT FIRST 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
437 BS BS DADDYSGOODINVESTMENTS 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPMIMU PtHA Open Mini Mule
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

133 MU MU PASS THE BUCK & 15 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 6
134 MU MU MAKE IN A SPLASH & 8 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 13
452 MU MU CROOKED CREEKS DUBLIN & 7 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 28
451 MU MU CROOKED CREEKS PALADIN & 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 17
454 MU MU RODEO GYPSIE & 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPMIND PtHA Open Miniature Donkey 
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

306 DO DO DONKEY RIDGE HOCUS POCUS 8 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 20
453 DO DO CROOKED CREEKS GOING ROGUE 7 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 22
307 DO DO DL MANGILES RENEGADE 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPMU PtHA Open Mule (exc Ranch)
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

301 MU MU FIFTY SHADES OF FOXY 26 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 8 43
364 MU MU JUNIOR DUNN IT 24 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 8 36
354 MU MU PISTOLS AND POSIES 17 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 6 26
359 MU MU A GOOD FRIDAY 9 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 43
663 MU MU SONNYS BOSS MAN 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
103 MU MU THE NEW MOON 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 9
300 MU MU FOX IN THE HENHOUSE 6 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
526 MU MU DIP A DAISY 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7
352 MU MU THE HOTTEST FOX YET 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 27
334 MU MU SHEZ HAVIN A FOXY AFFAIR 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
233 MU MU JARDOTS JEWELS TOO HOT TO HANDLE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPMURHPtHA Open Mule Ranch
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

364 MU MU JUNIOR DUNN IT 13 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 4
359 MU MU A GOOD FRIDAY 7 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 5 30
352 MU MU THE HOTTEST FOX YET 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
300 MU MU FOX IN THE HENHOUSE 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPRHSO PtHA Open Ranch Horse Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

677 BS BS STICKTOYOURGUNZ 28 3 1 1 0 1 0 0 6 25
462 BS BS WR IN STYLE 27 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 6 27
471 BS BS A LIL RUFF 13 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 4 40
112 BS BS SOLID HOT INTIMIDATER 11 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 3 28
237 BS BS PSU NITTANY KUEL 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
311 BS BS SAILIN CD 8 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 37
142 BS BS HF OUTRAGEOUSLY FANCY 7 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 34
178 BS BS SMART CHIC MACHINE 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 29
709 BS BS PSU STOPPIN FOR CHEX 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
367 BS BS POSSUMBILITY 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
693 BS BS FANCY BOB ACRES MINK 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
723 BS BS LEAPIN IN THE WEEDS 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17
104 BS BS ROANWAY MODEL 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18
538 BS BS SWEET MARTINI PLEASE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPRHST PtHA Open Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

246 ST ST CHEX MY SMOKING GUN 26 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 5 12
296 ST ST LITTLE BROTHER GUN 22 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 6 42
515 ST ST SPOOKS GUNN SMOKE 17 0 1 3 0 1 1 0 6 54
322 ST ST GINGER CHEX YOUR GUN 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
721 ST ST SANPEPPYSBOSSNINE 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 15
461 ST ST GAY BAR SPECIAL 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
668 ST ST TOP GUN OLENA 5 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 15
546 ST ST CHIC LIKES HER GUNS 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 47
448 ST ST TOPSAILS HIGH BROW 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8
634 ST ST JUST BURNIN DAYLIGHT 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
219 ST ST HAT FULL OF COLOR 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 30
493 ST ST BROADWAY SMOKESHOW 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 16
180 ST ST WILLY BE ROCKED 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 17



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPSTHN PtHA Open Horse ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

694 ST ST HESA LOVE MACHINE 18 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 38
148 ST ST THE MAC DADDY 16 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 4 30
435 HU HU THE CROWD IS WOWED 14 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 11
558 ST ST NPH A GOLDEN INVITE 14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 21
365 ST ST BATTGURL 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 8
517 ST ST COLORADO CHROME 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 11
497 ST ST MAN IS IT A HOT WON 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 16
698 HU HU AL BE INVITED 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
260 ST ST KID GIORGIO 9 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
516 ST ST REAL HOT JAZZ 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 8
422 ST ST TALK THAT TALK 8 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 24
341 ST ST GLAMOURIZED 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 15
380 ST ST SARAS IN TROUBLE 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 21
684 ST ST MAY BE A GENTLEMAN 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 21
633 ST ST TIER ONE ASSET 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 9
371 ST ST ZIP N BRIGHT LIGHTS 7 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 17
325 ST ST VIRTUAL KISSES 7 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 25
108 ST ST AN UPTOWN BOY 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
673 HU HU DGS THE ART THIEF 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 37
273 ST ST HUNTING FOR LAZY LUV 7 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 40
298 ST ST LOOT OF WOW FACTOR 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
357 ST ST FG FOREVER CHARMING 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
438 ST ST IM DADDYS FAVORITE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
465 ST ST ITS ALL IN THE TIMING 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
615 ST ST SHE IS IRESISTABLE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
755 ST ST THE LADYS LEGENDARY 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
685 ST ST HEZA LAZY PICASSO 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
778 HU HU EVERYTHING AND MORE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
432 ST ST SHE CAN CRUISE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
621 HU HU NO DOUBT SHES SPECIAL 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
484 ST ST LIVING ON SCOTCH 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
590 ST ST BORN TO BE GOOD 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 21
543 HU HU ALL FOR LOVE 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
335 HU HU ALL I EVER WANT 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 11
351 HU HU SPOT HER IN THE NIGHT 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
439 ST ST EPRGREAT EXPECTATIONS 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAOPUT PtHA Open Utility
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

271 UT UT LEWIS MILL CLOVER & 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYAJRSH PtHA Junior Youth ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

424 YJ ST SHES ALWAYS INVITED & TRISTA F WERONKO 47 6 5 2 0 0 0 0 13 40
398 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 34 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 11 73
442 YJ ST BACK FLEET BOY & CADENCE M COATES 33 3 3 0 2 3 0 0 11 77
225 YJ ST IMA PERFECT GENTLEMAN & ROZLYN FONSECA19 0 2 4 0 2 0 0 8 67
732 YJ HU WATCH WHAT I GOT & EMMA M HARTMANN 13 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 12
148 YJ ST THE MAC DADDY & MADISON L MURPHY 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
288 YS ST DEEP DOWN THE MIDDLE & ELLA GNAGEY 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 18
417 YS ST HUSTLING HOT ROD & LAUREN C PATTERSON 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 19
124 YJ ST SISTER WE GOT SPOTS & HAYLEY PODANY 7 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 4 46
157 YS ST CLEARLY CRUISEN & DELANA MORRISON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
497 YS ST MAN IS IT A HOT WON & WINTER MILLER 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
166 YJ ST HOTRODDIN GENTLEMEN & ELI R LEITH 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
640 YJ ST ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN & BRIANNA  MASSIE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
484 YJ ST LIVING ON SCOTCH & JAY NELSON 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 22
641 YJ ST MAIDJALOOK & KATHERINE M BORMANN 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
713 YJ ST GOOD BARS CACHET & BLAKELY E BABER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
614 YS ST C FIVES REIGN & ABBY C BURKHALTER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
512 YS ST JUST SIMON & KYLIE L MOELLER 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
424 YJ ST SHES ALWAYS INVITED & KENDAL H WERONKO 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
477 YS HU HOT CHIPS ONLY & BROOKE D LASKOWSKI 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
407 YS HU PEACE OF MY HEART & JADEN C BARRY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12
336 YJ ST SCOTCHMANS PRIZE & ARABELLA MCCOLE 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 32
320 YS ST ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN & OLIVIA F  MCDERMOT3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
226 YJ ST SOUTHERN GENTLEMANN & ROZLYN FONSECA 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
200 YJ ST GOOD N SENSATIONAL & WESTON W SHOLEY 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8
253 YS ST A MAGICAL SENSATION & ELY TAYLOR 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 4
200 YS ST GOOD N SENSATIONAL & ANGEL L BAER 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 28
519 YS ST A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT & TYLER GARY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10
197 YJ HU TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES & COLLINS BROWN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
197 YJ HU TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES & CARTER R BROWN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
283 YS ST PLATINUM FOR DADDY & BAILEY C STEWART 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
281 YJ ST LUCKY IM COLORFUL & ELLA P WEAVER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
622 YJ ST GIVE ME YOUR GOODIES & ELLA M ROSHEISEN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
649 YJ ST WHATA PAINTJOB & EMMIE TROMATORE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14
346 YJ ST JUSTLOPINFORAGOODTIME & WYATT  STRONG 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
472 YJ ST BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE & GABRIELLA R HURTI1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYAMULE PtHA Youth Mule 
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

526 YS MU DIP A DAISY & ADDISON CRINER 12 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 8 6
299 YJ MU FANCY LIKE APPLEBEES & TRINITY M BOSWELL 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
354 YJ MU PISTOLS AND POSIES & PAYTON JANE PARK 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
663 YJ MU SONNYS BOSS MAN & ANDI G HUCKABY 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 18
301 YJ MU FIFTY SHADES OF FOXY & ANDI G HUCKABY 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
332 YJ DO JARDOTS JEWELS BLAZE & WHITNEY E BARTEL 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYANOV PtHA Novice Youth
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

640 YJ ST ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN & BRIANNA  MASSIE 29 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 6 29
290 YS ST JUST FLAUNT IT & DANIKA M GRAYHEK 16 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 14
594 YS HU ALL THESE SENSATIONS & BROOKLYN A COPELA10 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 49
499 YS ST DUPLICATED IN RED & LAYTAN THOM 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 12
398 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 8 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 3 37
196 YS ST RIDEALIZED & HANNAH JOY DUKES 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 15
706 YS ST ONLY ONE VISION & SAWER K BYERS 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
732 YJ HU WATCH WHAT I GOT & EMMA M HARTMANN 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
772 YS HU MISTER SPOTLIGHT & CAROLINE CLEVELAND 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
375 YS ST THE APPOINTED & BROOKLYN TATE 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 25
378 YS ST LIFETIME WARRANTY & JESENIA M SAENZ 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 25
503 YS ST TRUE STORY & TREY J ANDERSON 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 5
171 YS ST COUNT ONA GOODMACHINE & MALLORY LIETZ 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
664 YS ST MAGNIFCENTCONCLUSION & SAVANNAH B BOBBIT4 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 30
611 YS ST INVITE LUCY & JEANETTE TAULKER 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
320 YS ST ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN & OLIVIA F  MCDERMOT2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
492 YS HU PRF IVE BEN DIRTY & MACEY J HOEKSTRA 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
636 YJ ST READY TO LOVE & JORDYN P FERGUSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
497 YS ST MAN IS IT A HOT WON & WINTER MILLER 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYARH PtHA Youth Ranch Horse
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

600 YS ST RANCH GIRL DREAM & KATELYN E KRUSE 25 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 7 38
255 YS ST THER BEERGOGGLES BABY & JAEANN JAMES 21 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 6 38
349 YJ ST ZIPPED WRAPT N HEAVEN & WEST YANCEY 20 1 2 2 2 0 1 0 8 66
469 YJ ST SHEZ A ROCKN & FINNLEY M SMILLIE 15 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 6 53
742 YS ST PALE BY COMPARISON & AVA R SMITH 12 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 3 21
712 YS ST HOO YOU LOOKIN AT & CARISSA  STUEDLE 9 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 26
614 YS ST C FIVES REIGN & ABBY C BURKHALTER 8 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 10
577 YS ST ZIPPOS BONANZA TE & CARISSA  STUEDLE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYARHSO PtHA Youth Ranch Horse Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

677 YS BS STICKTOYOURGUNZ & KYRAH BOWKER 37 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 7 30
333 YS BS LIL MAGIC GUN & KENNEDY MORGAN WILLIAMS32 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 6 24
727 YS BS CHARLYS ELECTRIC REBEL & ISABELLA DOAN 14 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 24
599 YS BS NOTORIOUS BIG & KATELYN E KRUSE 13 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 5 62
693 YS BS FANCY BOB ACRES MINK & HANNAH E WHITE 12 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 4 36
470 YS BS MR PEPTO PLAYBOY SEV & JESENIA M SAENZ 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
367 YS BS POSSUMBILITY & KAMEELAH ANDERSON 10 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 4 46
176 YJ BS MISS LOWE WOLF & JOSCELYN N THOMPSON 8 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 4 58
739 YJ BS BRENNAS DIAMOND & EMILEE YOST 6 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 26
324 YS BS IMA A SMOOTH SKIP & MORGAN MAYALL 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 16
152 YJ BS DUNNYS HICKORY CHIC & AUGUSTUS M PENA 6 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 35
581 YS BS PYLES PEPPY BAR & TEAGHEN A ELLEDGE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
537 YS BS GOLDEN KING OF BLING & CJ KIRKLAND 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
313 YS BS I CAN DRINK TO THAT & AVA MCINTIRE 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 29
628 YJ BS SAMS LUCKY SAILOR & CHARLES GARON STOWER2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
578 YS BS LETA BE FANCY & CARISSA  STUEDLE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYASOL PtHA Youth 18 & under Solid
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

280 YS BS WHAT A CHOCOLATEY & GABRIELLA REYES 45 4 0 4 1 1 0 0 10 74
266 YS BS SH WILLY B IMMORTAL & KYLEIGH JO HEIKES 36 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 9 74
513 YS BS PRETTY IRRESISTIBLE & KYLIE L MOELLER 24 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 22
682 YJ BS XTREMELY SWEET & EMILEE YOST 21 1 1 1 1 0 3 0 7 74
610 YS BS TOO HOT TO ESCAPE & KYRAH BOWKER 19 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 20
222 YS BS DO IT LIKE THAT & AVERY J BERGAN 16 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 4 22
724 YJ BS CREDITS N THE RED & VICTORIA L BUNN 14 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 17
136 YS BS VIRTUALLY SOUTHERN & PAIGE R BROWN 14 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 5 47
691 YS BS SENSATIONAL LILO & SAYLOR SCHWANDT 9 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 32
716 YJ BS LOPING ONLY & VICTORIA L BUNN 8 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 49
425 YS BS MOONLIT BACKROAD & DELANEY F VANDERBERG8 0 0 0 1 1 3 0 5 79
282 YS BS AN UNDERCOVER HERO & KATHERINE WELCH 7 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 20
207 YJ BS DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE & ANDREA GOINS 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
303 YJ BS MARGARITA MMACHINE & GRAYSEN R SHELTON6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
717 YS BS DELICIOUS TOO & KATELYN E KRUSE 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
224 YJ BS ABOVE THE LIMIT & WESTON W SHOLEY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4
683 YJ BS PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS & REESE M ANDREW 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8
186 YJ BS CALLED ME COLLECT & ABHA RAZDAN 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
708 YJ BS SHES SLEEPING SINGLE & SCARLETT WEBB 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
128 YS BS WHEN IM GOOD N SLEEPY & JULIE A STOHLMAN 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 9
476 YJ BS UF A BOY NAMED SUE & HANNAH M LASKOWSKI4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 27
726 YS BS SMOLDERIN & ELIDA SHIELDS 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
468 YS BS LOST ART & RYLEE ELLEN MURRAY 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 10
575 YJ BS THE KRUZER & RAYLYNN R KUBIK 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
659 YJ BS IN A CERTAIN WAY & HARPER MAYES 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
310 YJ BS ONLY LOPE WITH ME & CLARA BANKS 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 33
443 YS BS NO INITIALS & MACYN D OLSON 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
347 YJ BS RED WHITE N RADICAL & WYATT  STRONG 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
705 YS BS MS ZIPPOS GOOD BAR & TREY J ANDERSON 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
276 YJ BS THESE ASSETS R HOT & ZOEY M WETHERELL 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
677 YJ BS STICKTOYOURGUNZ & KLAIRAH R BOWKER 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
392 YJ BS IMPULSIFIED SHADOWS & TATIANA A MORALES 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
647 YJ BS WATERMELON CRAWLL & CARTER R BROWN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 15
109 YJ BS SILVER INVESTMENTS & ADALYN R HABIGER 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
771 YS BS NOT INVITED & KAIRI L QUINN 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 16
338 YS BS THE GRAND STRATEGIST & XAYLIA R HERNANDE1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 19



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYASRSH PtHA Senior Youth ST/HN
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

512 YS ST JUST SIMON & KYLIE L MOELLER 43 4 2 1 2 0 1 0 10 58
200 YS ST GOOD N SENSATIONAL & ANGEL L BAER 43 3 2 3 1 0 2 0 11 79
288 YS ST DEEP DOWN THE MIDDLE & ELLA GNAGEY 28 0 1 3 2 2 1 0 9 109
293 YS ST THE DANCING MACHINE & GRETCHEN PEDERSON26 1 1 2 2 0 1 0 7 60
253 YS ST A MAGICAL SENSATION & ELY TAYLOR 24 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 5 13
169 YS ST KRYMSUM AND SCOTCH & RYLEE JEANNE ZOBL19 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 5 44
611 YS ST INVITE LUCY & JEANETTE TAULKER 18 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 33
503 YS ST TRUE STORY & TREY J ANDERSON 18 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 7 89
497 YS ST MAN IS IT A HOT WON & WINTER MILLER 17 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 5 50
477 YS HU HOT CHIPS ONLY & BROOKE D LASKOWSKI 11 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 4 43
594 YS HU ALL THESE SENSATIONS & BROOKLYN A COPELA10 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 4 47
148 YJ ST THE MAC DADDY & MADISON L MURPHY 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
320 YS ST ONE FANCY GENTLEMAN & OLIVIA F  MCDERMOT8 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8
187 YS ST KRYMSUN PAINTED DREAM & GRACIE L RUDD 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 19
506 YS ST ANOTHER GENTLEMAN & HANNAH E WHITE 8 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 3 40
417 YS ST HUSTLING HOT ROD & LAUREN C PATTERSON 7 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 19
157 YS ST CLEARLY CRUISEN & DELANA MORRISON 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
706 YS ST ONLY ONE VISION & SAWER K BYERS 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
640 YJ ST ELZA THE SNOW QUEEN & BRIANNA  MASSIE 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
484 YJ ST LIVING ON SCOTCH & JAY NELSON 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 22
398 YJ HU ITS SWING TIME & ALEA ALBERT 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
614 YS ST C FIVES REIGN & ABBY C BURKHALTER 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
171 YS ST COUNT ONA GOODMACHINE & MALLORY LIETZ 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 11
407 YS HU PEACE OF MY HEART & JADEN C BARRY 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 12
499 YS ST DUPLICATED IN RED & LAYTAN THOM 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11
732 YJ HU WATCH WHAT I GOT & EMMA M HARTMANN 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
336 YJ ST SCOTCHMANS PRIZE & ARABELLA MCCOLE 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 14
519 YS ST A SPECIAL APPOINTMENT & TYLER GARY 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10
197 YJ HU TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES & COLLINS BROWN 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
196 YS ST RIDEALIZED & HANNAH JOY DUKES 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
283 YS ST PLATINUM FOR DADDY & BAILEY C STEWART 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
442 YJ ST BACK FLEET BOY & CADENCE M COATES 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 14
492 YS HU PRF IVE BEN DIRTY & MACEY J HOEKSTRA 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
285 YS ST GF INVITE ME IM HOT & KENDALL ANDERSON 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 38
622 YJ ST GIVE ME YOUR GOODIES & ELLA M ROSHEISEN 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
649 YJ ST WHATA PAINTJOB & EMMIE TROMATORE 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 14



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYASW10 PtHA Youth Walk/Trot Solid 10 
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

276 YJ BS THESE ASSETS R HOT & ZOEY M WETHERELL 26 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 6 30
606 YJ BS JUSTA GOOD MARGARITA & ZOE M ARNOLD 23 1 2 0 3 0 0 0 6 46
186 YJ BS CALLED ME COLLECT & ABHA RAZDAN 17 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 18
350 YJ PS STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE SWIRL & CHARLOTTE YA17 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 6 64
392 YJ BS IMPULSIFIED SHADOWS & TATIANA A MORALES15 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 6 73
683 YJ BS PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS & REESE M ANDREW 12 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 21
185 YJ BS HCF LAST OF MY CLASS & COLBIE R HARRIS 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 29
555 YJ BS THE GOODS & AVERY JOHNSON 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 18



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYASW18 PtHA Youth Walk/Trot Solid 18
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

377 YS BS KRYMSUM N RED DEE & JESSANIE A SAENZ 23 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 5 27
207 YJ BS DUNN WITH EXCELLENCE & ANDREA GOINS 20 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 19
280 YJ BS WHAT A CHOCOLATEY & ELLA P WEAVER 20 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 5 36
106 YS BS SO BLAZING GOOD & MACY M JURUSIK 16 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 5 47
101 YS BS SLEEPIN THE BLUES & ADDISON K HOLLAND 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 13
456 YJ BS MACKS CASH N GOODS & KATELYN BEILBY 10 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 4 50
608 YS BS HEZA HERSHEY BAR & ABBY C BURKHALTER 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 16
338 YS BS THE GRAND STRATEGIST & XAYLIA R HERNANDE8 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 59
708 YJ BS SHES SLEEPING SINGLE & STELLA S WEBB 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
466 YS BS HOTRODDIN IN WINTER & HONOR SCHWANDT 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
575 YJ BS THE KRUZER & RAYLYNN R KUBIK 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15
770 YJ BS STRAIT TEQUILA NIGHT & LILIA  LINNEMAN 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 35



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYAWT10 PtHA Youth Walk/Trot 10 & u
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

315 YJ ST C U ZAK & WILLA G BRUCE 17 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 10
636 YJ ST READY TO LOVE & JORDYN P FERGUSON 15 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 23
472 YJ ST BARTWO SCOTCH N LACE & GABRIELLA R HURTI11 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 5 32
197 YJ HU TOOSLEEPYFORDEADLINES & COLLINS BROWN 10 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 6 50
713 YJ ST GOOD BARS CACHET & COLTON K BROWN-GEORGE4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 8
137 YJ ST LIL DREAMERS LEGACY & DAKOTA WILLIAMS 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 23
485 YJ ST U KNOW I WAS INVITED & JAY NELSON 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 8



High Point Summary Report
(As of )November 11, 2023 11:54 AMNovember 11, 2023

PtHAYAWT18 PtHA Youth Walk/Trot 11 - 18
Entrant Pts 1st PL 2nd PL 3rd PLEntry 4th PL 5th PL 6th PL 7th PLClasses ScoreDiv Type

281 YJ ST LUCKY IM COLORFUL & ELLA P WEAVER 27 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 6 31
679 YS ST PICTURE IT PAINTED & HANNAH ABDELJABBAR 24 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 22
336 YJ ST SCOTCHMANS PRIZE & ARABELLA MCCOLE 15 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 4 41
651 YS ST I ONLY DATE BABES & QUINCY R SHARP 12 1 0 0 1 0 3 0 5 62
327 YS ST PM MASQUERADE & EMMA SEARCY 10 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
157 YS ST CLEARLY CRUISEN & DELANA MORRISON 9 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 3 31
407 YS HU PEACE OF MY HEART & JADEN C BARRY 7 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 38
123 YJ ST ROMANTICIZED & BELLA G PODANY 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
622 YJ ST GIVE ME YOUR GOODIES & ELLA M ROSHEISEN 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7
455 YJ ST INVESTERS TANGO & MEGAN BEILBY 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 24
591 YJ ST BAD INTENTIONS & TENLEY RENE BRADY 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
417 YS ST HUSTLING HOT ROD & LAUREN C PATTERSON 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11
649 YJ ST WHATA PAINTJOB & EMMIE TROMATORE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 13
409 YS ST GEORGIAS LAST FORMAL & CELINA M WOLFE 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15


